
Inglewood

1

El Sub Sta

7

Lodge

Mauldeth

Foye

1

D

r
a

i
n

Issues

5

4

4

3

3

3

5

3

4

Pond

1

4

Surgery

2

1

14

3
8

26

5

8

L

e

a

g

a

t

e

2

8

5

9

M

i

l

w

a

i

n

34

7

3

4

a

E

l
 

S

u

b

 

S

t

a

5

4

H

o

u

s

e

2

4

0

E

g

e

r

t

o

n

4

5

16

6

4

3

7

3

8

F

a

i
r

w

a

y

1

4

8

5

3

H

o

u

s

e

3
6

6

H

o

u

s

e

H

o

u

s

e

4

8

2

4

4

2
3

SEVENOAKS AVENUE

LE
E

G
A

TE
 R

O
A

D

E
M

E
R

Y
 C

LO
S

E

ALDERDALE DRIVE

LEEGATE ROAD

M
A

U
LD

E
T

H
 R

O
A

D

P
R

IN
C

E
S

 R
O

A
D

PROPOSED RAISED
JUNCTION TABLE

PROPOSED RAISED
JUNCTION TABLE

PROPOSED RAISED
JUNCTION TABLE

PROPOSED VEHICLE
DROPPED CROSSING

PROPOSED VEHICLE
DROPPED CROSSING

PROPOSED TWO-WAY
SEGREGATED FACILITY
INCLUDING REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT OF TREES

IMPROVE SURFACING AND STREET
LIGHTING ON LEEGATE ROAD IN
AGREEMENT WITH OWNERS OF
PRIVATE STREET

REDUCED KERB
RADIUS

REDUCED
KERB RADIUS

REDUCED KERB
RADIUS

IMPROVE SURFACING AND STREET
LIGHTING ON LEEGATE ROAD IN
AGREEMENT WITH OWNERS OF
PRIVATE STREET

IMPROVE SURFACING AND STREET
LIGHTING ON LEEGATE ROAD IN
AGREEMENT WITH OWNERS OF
PRIVATE STREET

CONTINUED IN SHEET 4

CONTINUED ON SHEET 5

FOR
APPROVAL

PROPOSED CARRIAGEWAY RESURFACING

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN SIGNALISED
CROSSING

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN & CYCLE TOUCAN
CROSSING

PROPOSED TRAFFIC CALMING FEATURE

PROPOSED KERBS

PROPOSED EDGINGS

PROPOSED FOOTWAY SURFACING

PROPOSED SHARED FOOTWAY / CYCLEWAY

PROPOSED SEGREGATED FACILITIES

PROPOSED WHITE ROAD MARKINGS

PROPOSED YELLOW ROAD MARKINGS

KEY - GENERAL:

PROPOSED OR EXISTING RED TACTILE
PAVING (CONTROLLED CROSSING)

PROPOSED BUFF TACTILE PAVING
(UNCONTROLLED CROSSING)

EXISTING BUFF TACTILE PAVING
(UNCONTROLLED CROSSING)

PROPOSED CYCLE CORDUROY PAVING
(SHARED USE BOUNDARY)

PROPOSED BUS STOP PAVING

PROPOSED BOLLARD

VERGE

PROPOSED HEDGES

PROPOSED WOODEN FENCE

PROPOSED TREE

EXISTING TREE TO BE REMOVED

STOCKPORT
METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNCIL

 SHEET 4 OF 15
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

A6 CORRIDOR
(IN STOCKPORT)

IMPROVING JOURNEYS
WESTERN CYCLE ROUTE

A6 CORRIDOR
(IN STOCKPORT)

IMPROVING JOURNEYS

WESTERN CYCLE ROUTE

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
SHEET 4 OF 15

A DN JG 23/05/24 Changes to design subsequent to consultation

B DN JG 11/06/24 No changes to design from Rev A

C DN JG 12/07/24 Cycle markings removed; Key updated
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